
WINTER SALES FLYER
Effective: Jan 4 - Mar 31, 2016

HR-SERIES HARDNESS TESTERS
ROCKWELL HARDNESS TESTING MACHINE

Trade in any hardness tester unit and receive $750 off 
the  purchase of a brand new Mitutoyo HR Series
Mitutoyo Canada is offering a trade-in discount for any used hardness tester through 
our distribution network.  The offer applies to previous generation Mitutoyo hardness 
testers or bench top models of other brands, in any condition. The goal is to provide 
you with the latest technology by trading up to a new Mitutoyo HR Series Rockwell 
Hardness Tester. Trade-up prices are available only with a pre-approved trade-in unit.

Contact your participating distributor or Mitutoyo sales representative for complete 
details.
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Save $750Upgrade & 

Save $750

Model
Order No.

HR-210MR
963-220-10A

HR-320MS
963-231-10A

HR-430MR
963-240-10A

HR-430MS
963-241-10A

Rockwell
Rockwell Superficial X X
Brinell Optional Optional Optional Optional
Display Unit Analog Digital: Hardness value, Scale display, Timer setting, Conversion, GO/NG judgment,               

Offset setting

Data Output X RS-232C, SPC (Digimatic)
Test Force Selection X X

Loading Drive Unit Motorized Motorized Motorized Motorized
Auto-start X X

Features
 Automatic test force control • Test 
force selection manual by weight

Automatic test force control 
• Test force selection manual 

by weight

Automatic test force control 
• Test force selection by selec-

tor knob • Auto brake

Automatic test force control • 
Test force selection by selector 

knob • Auto brake

TRADE-UP PRICE $5,707.00 $8,460.00 $9,640.00 $11,450.00
Reg. Price $6,457.00 $9,210.00 $10,390.00 $12,200.00

View a video 
demonstration 
for HR Hardness 
Testers


