



## Trade in any hardness tester unit and receive \$750 off the purchase of a brand new Mitutoyo HR Series

Mitutoyo Canada is offering a trade-in discount for any used hardness tester through our distribution network. The offer applies to previous generation Mitutoyo hardness testers or bench top models of other brands, in any condition. The goal is to provide you with the latest technology by trading up to a new Mitutoyo HR Series Rockwell Hardness Tester. Trade-up prices are available only with a pre-approved trade-in unit.

Contact your participating distributor or Mitutoyo sales representative for complete details.

## HR-SERIES HARDNESS TESTERS ROCKWELL HARDNESS TESTING MACHINE

View a video demonstration for HR Hardness Testers

Upgrade & Save \$750











	6	•	· A	8
Model Order No.	HR-210MR 963-220-10A	HR-320MS 963-231-10A	HR-430MR 963-240-10A	HR-430MS 963-241-10A
Rockwell	•	•	•	•
Rockwell Superficial	Х	•	X	•
Brinell	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional
Display Unit	Analog	Digital: Hardness value, Scale display, Timer setting, Conversion, GO/NG judgment, Offset setting		
Data Output	Х	RS-232C, SPC (Digimatic)		
Test Force Selection	Х	Х	•	•
Loading Drive Unit	Motorized	Motorized	Motorized	Motorized
Auto-start	Х	X	•	•
Features	Automatic test force control • Test force selection manual by weight	Automatic test force control • Test force selection manual by weight	Automatic test force control • Test force selection by selector knob • Auto brake	Automatic test force control • Test force selection by selector knob • Auto brake
TRADE-UP PRICE	\$5,707.00	\$8,460.00	\$9,640.00	\$11,450.00
Reg. Price	\$6,457.00	\$9,210.00	\$10,390.00	\$12,200.00

